
cubio - Cupboardscubio - Cupboards
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Robust Housing
With reinforced steel housings, heavy-duty cubio 
cupboards offer up to 1.5 tonne total storage capacity 
and are available in a wide range of plan sizes and 
height options.

Multiple Door Options
Choose from sliding, up/over roller shutter, window 
panel or reinforced panel lined doors.

Galvanised Steel Shelves
Durable scuff resistant shelves in full and half-depth 
styles, with 100kg U.D.L capacity. 160kg U.D.L 
capacity shelves are standard in 1300mm wide 
cupboards.  

High-capacity Drawers 
Standard fitment drawers offer 75kg U.D.L capacity, 
with full 100% extension roller bearing slides and 
scuff resistant galavanised pans. Optional heavier-
duty 200kg drawers are available. Tough plastic 
troughs, boxes and adjustable metal dividers, provide 
multiple storage solutions.

Fittings & Accessories              
A wide range of internal fittings are available to kit 
out cubio cupboards; including perfo and louvre 
backpanels, hook, bin and divider kits, Multiplex 
worktops, sliding shelves, hanging rails and CNC 
storage systems. Optional fork lift bases make light 
work of moving heavy cupboards. Enclosed fixed 
height base kits are also available.
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cubio Cupboards     | Perfo Panel Lined Hinged Doors

Cupboards With Perfo Panel Lined Doors

Models shown have perfo panel door liners. Louvre panel 

doors are also available, please ask for details.

� Heavy duty cupboards with lockable doors

� Perfo door liner panels 

� 160kg U.D.L. capacity on 1300mm wide models, 100kg on 
all others

� Shown with galvanised steel shelves, for kitted models see pages 
72 - 75
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RAL 5010 – gentian blue
.11

RAL 7035 – light greyRAL 7035 – light grey RAL 3004 – crimson red

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 
.16 .24

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.19

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.77

525mm Deep Models

Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref.

800 2 40014046.19V

900 2 40014066.19V

1000 2 40014047.19V

1200 3 40014048.19V

1600 3 40014050.19V

2000 4 40014053.19V

extra shelf 1300 x 525 42101022.51V

Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref.

800 2 40022046.19V

900 2 40022102.19V

1000 2 40022047.19V

1200 3 40022048.19V

1600 3 40022050.19V

2000 4 40022053.19V

extra shelf 1300 x 650 42101023.51V

Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref.

800 2 40013046.19V

900 2 40013077.19V

1000 2 40013047.19V

1200 3 40013048.19V

1600 3 40013050.19V

2000 4 40013053.19V

extra shelf 1050 x 525 42101018.51V

Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref.

800 2 40021094.19V

900 2 40021205.19V

1000 2 40021095.19V

1200 3 40021096.19V

1600 3 40021098.19V

2000 4 40021101.19V

extra shelf 1050 x 650 42101019.51V

Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref.

800 2 40012077.19V

900 2 40012115.19V

1000 2 40012078.19V

1200 3 40012079.19V

1600 3 40012081.19V

2000 4 40012084.19V

extra shelf 800 x 525 42101014.51V

Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref.

800 2 40020110.19V

900 2 40020144.19V

1000 2 40020111.19V

1200 3 40020112.19V

1600 3 40020114.19V

2000 4 40020117.19V

extra shelf 800 x 650 42101015.51V

Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref.

600 1 40010095.19V

700 1 40010096.19V

800 2 40010097.19V

900 2 40010125.19V

1000 2 40010098.19V

1200 3 40010099.19V

extra shelf 525 x 525 42101006.51V

Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref.

800 2 40019120.19V

900 2 40019163.19V

1000 2 40019121.19V

1200 3 40019122.19V

1600 3 40019158.19V

2000 4 40019125.19V

extra shelf 650 x 650 42101011.51V

800mm Wide x 525mm Deep 800mm Wide x 650mm Deep

1050mm Wide x 650mm Deep 1050mm Wide x 525mm Deep 

1300mm Wide x 650mm Deep 1300mm Wide x 525mm Deep 

650mm Wide x 650mm Deep 525mm Wide x 525mm Deep 

650mm Deep Models 
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cubio Cupboards     | Window Door

Window Door Cupboards

1050mm Wide

� Lockable doors with perspex windows

� Easy visual stock / tool check promotes 
good working practices

� Shown with galvanised steel shelves, all 
other internal accessories such as   
drawers and liner panels may be used

See pages 106 - 109
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See pages 126 - 127

Height (mm) Shelves
1050 W x 525 D 1050 W x 650 D

Order Ref. Order Ref.

1200 3 40013061.19V 40021131.19V

1600 3 40013062.19V 40021132.19V

2000 4 40013064.19V 40021134.19V

extra shelf 42101018.51V 42101019.51V
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RAL 5010 – gentian blue
.11

RAL 7035 – light greyRAL 7035 – light grey RAL 3004 – crimson red

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 
.16 .24

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.19

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.77

Height (mm) Shelves
1300 W x 525 D 1300 W x 650 D

Order Ref. Order Ref.

1200 3 40014056.19V 40022058.19V

1600 3 40014057.19V 40022059.19V

2000 4 40014058.19V 40022060.19V

extra shelf 42101022.51V 42101023.51V

1300mm Wide 
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cubio Cupboards     | Roller Shutter Door

Roller Shutter Door Cupboards

� Lockable, space saving roller shutter   
doors

� Ideal for narrow aisles or restricted   
floor areas

� Compatible with galvanised steel   
shelves and all other internal   
accessories such as drawers and liner   
panels

� Durable rigid plastic door in light grey 
only

� 1050mm or 1300mm wide x 650mm   
deep

The roller shutter door is supplied in light grey 
plastic only with the top and bottom beams 
finished in the chosen colour.

See pages 106 - 109
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See pages 126 - 127



71

cu
bi

o
ca

bi
ne

ts
cu

bi
o

m
ob

ile
cu

bi
o

cu
pb

oa
rd

s
cu

bi
o

be
nc

he
s

cu
bi

o
ac

ce
ss

or
ie

s
pe

rf
o

C
N

C
ve

rs
o

ca
bi

ne
ts

ve
rs

o
m

ob
ile

ve
rs

o
cu

pb
oa

rd
s

ve
rs

o
be

nc
he

s
ve

rs
o

ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

fa
ci

lit
ie

s
ca

se
s

se
at

in
g

RAL 5010 – gentian blue
.11

RAL 7035 – light greyRAL 7035 – light grey RAL 3004 – crimson red

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 
.16 .24

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.19

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.77

Height (mm) Shelves Drawers (Qty x Front Height) Panels
1050 W 1300 W

Order Ref. Order Ref.

1200 3 / / 40201009.19V 40201012.19V

2000 3 / / 40201021.19V /

2000 4 / / 40201011.19V 40201013.19V

2000 2 2x 175mm 2x Louvre 40201023.19V /

2000 1 6x 175mm 2x Louvre 40201024.19V /

1050mm  / 1300mm Wide x 650mm Deep 
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cubio Cupboards     | Sliding Door

Sliding Door Cupboards

� Lockable, space saving, steel   
sliding doors

� Ideal for narrow aisles or    
restricted floor areas

See pages 106 - 109
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RAL 5010 – gentian blue
.11

RAL 7035 – light greyRAL 7035 – light grey RAL 3004 – crimson red

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 
.16 .24

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.19

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.77

1050mm Wide

Height Depth Shelves Order Ref.

800 525 2 40013067.19V

1000 525 2 40013068.19V

1200 525 3 40013069.19V

1600 525 3 40013072.19V

2000 525 4 40013071.19V

extra shelf 1050 x 525 42101018.51V

Height Depth Shelves Order Ref.

800 650 2 40021137.19V

1000 650 2 40021138.19V

1200 650 3 40021139.19V

1600 650 3 40021214.19V

2000 650 4 40021141.19V

extra shelf 1050 x 650 42101019.51V

Height Depth Shelves Order Ref.

800 525 2 40014059.19V

1000 525 2 40014060.19V

1200 525 3 40014061.19V

1600 525 3 40014064.19V

2000 525 4 40014063.19V

extra shelf 1300 x 525 42101022.51V

Height Depth Shelves Order Ref.

800 650 2 40022061.19V

1000 650 2 40022062.19V

1200 650 3 40022063.19V

1600 650 3 40022094.19V

2000 650 4 40022065.19V

extra shelf 1300 x 650 42101023.51V

1300mm Wide x 525mm Deep 

1300mm Wide x 650mm Deep 

1050mm Wide x 525mm Deep 

1050mm Wide x 650mm Deep 

1300mm Wide
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cubio Cupboards     | Kitted Cupboards

Cupboards with Drawers & Shelves

1050mm / 1300mm Wide 
x 650mm Deep x 1000mm high

Width Shelves Drawers Order Ref.

1050 2 1x 125 40021201.19V

1300 2 1x 125 40022083.19V

1050 2 2x 125 40021202.19V

1300 2 2x 125 40022084.19V

1050 1 3x 125 40021203.19V

1300 1 3x 125 40022085.19V

� 160kg U.D.L. capacity per shelf on   
1300mm wide models, 100kg on   
1050mm

� 650mm deep

� 75kg U.D.L. capacity roller bearing   
drawers

� 75kg U.D.L. capacity sliding shelves
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RAL 5010 – gentian blue
.11

RAL 7035 – light greyRAL 7035 – light grey RAL 3004 – crimson red

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 
.16 .24

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.19

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.77

Width Shelves Drawers (Qty x Front Height) Order Ref.

1050 3 2x 125 40021169.19V

1300 3 2x 125 40022139.19V

1050 3 3x 125 40021109.19V

1300 3 3x 125 40022087.19V

1050 2 4x 125 40021108.19V

1300 2 4x 125 40022088.19V

1050 3 9x 125 40021114.19V

1300 3 9x 125 40022089.19V

1050 2 3x 125, 3x 175 40021113.19V

1300 2 3x 125, 3x 175 40022141.19V

1050 / 1300mm Wide x 650mm Deep x 2000mm High
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A
cc

es
so

ri
es



76 www.bottltd.co.uk

cubio Cupboards     | Mini Workshop

Fully Equipped Cupboards

� Lockable steel doors with    
perfo liner panels

� 25mm multiplex shelf / worktop makes 
an enclosed mini workshop

� Galvanised steel shelves, 160kg U.D.L. 
capacity on 1300mm models, 100kg on 
1050mm

� 75kg U.D.L. capacity roller bearing   
drawers

� perfo and louvre backpanels 
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See pages 116 - 121
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See pages 126 - 127

15 piece hook kit 32 piece bin kit 40 piece bin kit

Item Order Ref.

15 piece hook kit 14031411

80 piece hook kit 14031416

Item Order Ref.

32 piece bin kit 13031070

40 piece bin kit 13021008

See pages 106 - 109
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RAL 5010 – gentian blue
.11

RAL 7035 – light greyRAL 7035 – light grey RAL 3004 – crimson red

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 
.16 .24

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.19

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.77

1050 / 1300mm Wide x 650mm Deep x 2000mm High

Width Worktop Shelves Drawers
Perfo Door

Order Ref.

1050 1 \ 9x 125 40021204.19V

1300 1 \ 9x 125 40022093.19V

Width Worktop Shelves Drawers
Perfo Door

Order Ref.

1050 1 2 \ 40021163.19V

1300 1 2 \ 40022090.19V

Width Worktop Shelves Drawers
Perfo Door

Order Ref.

1050 1 1 4x 125 40021160.19V

1300 1 1 4x 125 40022092.19V

Width Worktop Shelves Drawers
Perfo Door

Order Ref.

1050 1 1 2x 125 40021162.19V

1300 1 1 2x 125 40022091.19V
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cubio Cupboards     | Additional versions

cubio cupboards are also available in CNC storage and 
wall cupboard versions, and complete with inner 
panels to work with the bott hook and bin accessories. 

Panel cupboards - see pages 132-133
Bin cupboards - see pages 134-135 
Wall cupboards - see pages 136-137

CNC - see pages 148-149
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RAL 5010 – gentian blue
.11

RAL 7035 – light greyRAL 7035 – light grey RAL 3004 – crimson red

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts: 
.16 .24

RAL 7016 – anthracite grey
.19

Shelving

Shelving

Height Shelves Order Ref.

1000 2 46001001.19V

2000 4 46001002.19V

Extra Shelf 46002001.51V

800mm Wide x 525mm Deep

Height Shelves Order Ref.

1000 2 46001003.19V

2000 4 46001004.19V

Extra Shelf 46002002.51V

1050mm Wide x 525mm Deep

Height Shelves Order Ref.

1000 2 46001005.19V

2000 4 46001006.19V

Extra Shelf 46002003.51V

800mm Wide x 650mm Deep

Height Shelves Order Ref.

1000 2 46001007.19V

2000 4 46001008.19V

Extra Shelf 46002004.51V

1050mm Wide x 650mm Deep

� Rapid assembly shelving

� Galvanised steel shelves, adjustable on a 100mm pitch

� 75 kg U.D.L. capacity per shelf

� Drop in base deck

� Matches cubio cupboard dimensions

cubio Cupboards     | 




